Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $720.00
2 $480.00
Number of teams: 16
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $1,200.00

Team, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:

Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$250.00
5

7
$250.00

Doubles, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

AN N AW N =

Number of teams:

Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$280.00
$255.00
$235.00
$210.00
$195.00
$175.00
45

7
$1,350.00

Doubles, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

\S]

Number of teams:

Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$102.00
$68.00
17

7
$170.00

Singles, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank

Amount
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$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
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Number of teams: 90
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $1,350.00

Singles, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$45.00
$41.00
$36.00
$31.00
$26.00
$21.00
Number of teams: 40
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $200.00

All-Events, Hdcp, Handicapped

AN AW N =

Rank Amount

$50.00
$46.00
$43.00
$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$22.00
$16.00
Number of teams: 75
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $375.00

—_——
— O 0 0 AN N AW N~

All-Events, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $46.00
2 $41.50
3 $36.50
4 $29.50
5 $26.50
Number of teams: 36
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $180.00
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