#### Gr Pueblo USBC

#### **Proposed Prize Lists**

2025 Men's Only Handicap Tournament Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

### Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$720.00
2	\$480.00
Number of teams:	16
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$1,200.00

# Team, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$250.00
Number of teams:	5
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$250.00

### Doubles, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$280.00
2	\$255.00
3	\$235.00
4	\$210.00
5	\$195.00
6	\$175.00
Number of teams:	45
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$1,350.00

## **Doubles, Scratch, Handicapped**

Rank	Amount	
1	\$102.00	
2	\$68.00	
Number of teams:	17	
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7	
Total prizes awarded:	\$170.00	

### Singles, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank		Amount
	1	\$150.00
	2	\$140.00
	3	\$130.00
	4	\$120.00
	5	\$110.00
	6	\$105.00
	7	\$100.00
	8	\$95.00
	9	\$90.00
	10	\$85.00
	11	\$80.00
	12	\$75.00
	13	\$70.00

#### Gr Pueblo USBC

#### **Proposed Prize Lists**

2025 Men's Only Handicap Tournament Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Number of teams: 90
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: \$1,350.00

### Singles, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$45.00
2	\$41.00
3	\$36.00
4	\$31.00
5	\$26.00
6	\$21.00
Number of teams:	40
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$200.00

# All-Events, Hdcp, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$50.00
2	\$46.00
3	\$43.00
4	\$41.00
5	\$38.00
6	\$35.00
7	\$29.00
8	\$28.00
9	\$27.00
10	\$22.00
11	\$16.00
Number of teams:	75
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$375.00

# All-Events, Scratch, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$46.00
2	\$41.50
3	\$36.50
4	\$29.50
5	\$26.50
Number of teams:	36
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$180.00